TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL ASSIGNMENT ORDER CL 16-10

December 6, 2016

EFFECTIVE DATE

[ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT

ARBALLO, Sherri

BAILEY, Karen P.

BARRERA, Edith

CADENA MOTCHEV, Monica

CORONA, Minerva M.

GASKIN, Jacqueline R.

JORGENSEN, Lindsay M.

KIFER, CristiRose

LOPEZ, Frances

MCCOOL, Suzi M.

MCGLOTHLEN, Rachel J.

NOLAN, Rebecca J.

PHIPPEN, Emily S.

TORRES, Estela

THOMSON, Katherine N.

VALENZUELA, Diana M.

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicap) 12/7/16
District-Wide

Substitute Supervision Aide 11/28/16
District-Wide

Supervision Aide 12/7/16
Jacob Wiens Elementary School

Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom) 12/7/16

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 2016-17 School Year
Valle Vista Elementary School

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant 2016-17 School Year

District-Wide
Substitute Automobile Driver 12/7/16
District-Wide
Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom) 12/1/16

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 2016-17 School Year
Little Lake Elementary School

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant 2016-17 School Year
District-Wide

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assist 11/28/16
District-Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 2016-17 School Year
West Valley High School

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant 2016-17 School Year
District-Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 2016-17 School Year
West Valley High School

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 2016-17 School Year
Hemet High School

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant 2016-17 School Year
District-Wide



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 16-10
December 6, 2016

[ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)

VINEYARD, Kristy M. Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Little Lake Elementary School

2016-17 School Year

[ASSIGNMENT CHANGE

CAREY, Rebeka From: Substitute Accounting Technician Il|
District-Wide
To:  Accounting Technician IlI
Fiscal Services

CROMEY, Beth D. From: Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicap)
To: Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide
FOLLICK, Amy L. From: Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Ramona Elementary School
To: Instructional Aide (Classroom)

Ramona Elementary School
(Voluntary Demotion)

MADARAS, Ashley L. From: Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom)
District-Wide
To: Instructional Aide (Classroom)

Bautista Creek Elementary School

MERRITT, Tara L. From: Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide
To: Nutrition Services Assistant Il
ASPIRE Community Day School
(Correction to Agenda Item on PAO CL 16-08)

MURRAY, Andrea L. From: Accounting Technician I
Safety & Risk Management
To: Benefits Compliance Technician
Benefits Department

MUNSINGER, Rory A. From: Attendance Clerk
To: School Office Manager
Acacia Middle School

ROJAS, Ryan F. From: Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide
To: Nutrition Services Assistant |
Winchester Elementary School

SALINAS, Laura l. From: Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide
To: School Office Parent Liaison
Whittier Elementary School

SCHUON, Laura A. From: Nutrition Services Assistant Il

To: Cafeteria Manager Il
Bautista Creek Elementary School
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12/7/16

12/2/16

12/7/16

12/7/16

11/2/16

12/7/16

12/7/16

12/7/16

12/7/16

12/7/16



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 16-10

December 6, 2016

[ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)

THOMPSON, Sheri J. From:
To:
TORRES, Nilsa
From:
To:
WAGNER, Taylor A. From:
To:

WILLIAMS, Rebekah

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Hemet High School

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Little Lake Elementary School
Dartmouth Middle School

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Acacia Middle School

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Little Lake Elementary School
(Change in Position Control Number)

12/7/16

12/7/16

12/7/16

12/7/16

[NEW HIRE (AB 1432 Compliant)

AYALA, Carlos R.

BARKSDALE, Nigel

BROOKS, Kristopher M.

CAPERON, Veronica M.

DUNN, Gregory A.

HERNANDEZ, Vicki V.

IBARRA, Andrea

ISHAM, Lillian D.

JONES, Jenay M.

MOUW, Breanna N.

OVALLES, Daniel A.

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Acacia Middle School

Walk-On Athletic Coach
Winter Season - Boys Basketball
West Valley High School

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Cottonwood K-8 School

Walk-On Athletic Coach
Spring Season - Girls LaCrosse
Hemet High School

Substitute Automobile Driver
District-Wide

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

Supervision Aide
Little Lake Elementary School

(Correction to Effective Date on PAO CL 16-09)

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide
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11/29/16

12/7/16
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Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 16-10

December 6, 2016

[NEW HIRE (AB 1432 Compliant)

PILAWSKI, Christopher S. Substitute Bus Driver 11/29/16
District-Wide

STEVENS-PARKER, Sheri K. Marriage & Family Therapist/ Clincal Social Work 12/7/16
Alessandro High School (60%)
Helen Hunt Jackson (40%)

STONE, Charlene Speech and Language Pathology Assistant 11/29/16
District-Wide
(Correction to Effective Date on PAO CL 16-09)

WILLIAMS, Donna L. Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant 12/12/16
District-Wide

[NON-RETURNING AVID TUTOR |

07/01/2016
(All Listed)

BLANCK, Codylee District-Wide

|PLACEMENT ON 39-MONTH REHIRE LIST |

ALLISON, Jaclyn M. Secretary I 12/28/16
Tahquitz High School

[REHIRE |

BIVENS, Rita Substitute Clerical 6/16/2017
District-Wide

CLARK, Jeanne M. Substitute Clerical 6/29/2017

DUNN, Gregory A.

District-Wide

Walk-On Athletic Coach
Spring Season - Girls LaCrosse
Hemet High School

2016-17 School Year

EALEY, Donald A. Substitute Bus Driver 12/1/16
District-Wide

KLOS, Lashawn E. Community Outreach Liaison 12/7/16
West Valley High School

LAHTI, Fay I. Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant 6/16/17
District-Wide

NEVILLS, Debra K. Substitute Clerical 6/16/17
District-Wide

[RELEASE FROM PROBATION |

Employee #

1363 11/9/16

62326 11/29/16
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Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 16-10

December 6, 2016

[RESCIND NON-RETURNING AVID TUTOR

CARRILLO, Martin

District-Wide

7/1/16

[RESIGNATION

BIVENS, Rita Centralized Registration Technician 12/15/16
Centralized Registration

BRENNAN, Cathy E. Nutrition Center Assistant 12/8/16
Nutrition Services

BURLESON, James M. Transportation Coordinator 11/30/16
Transportation Department

CLARK, Jeanne M. School Office Manager 12/28/16
Whitter Elementary School
(Correction to Effective Date on PAO CL 16-08)

HARRIS, Gloria Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 1/4/17
Hemet High School

HERRERA, Cynthia M. Bus Driver 11/28/16
Transportation Department

JAUREGUI, Claudia School Office Manager 11/30/16
Rancho Viejo Middle School

LAHTI, Fay I. Nutrition Services Assistant Il 12/15/16
Rancho Viejo Middle School

McKnight, Helen L. Classroom Activities Specialist 1/2/17
Diamond Valley Middle School

NEVILLS, Debra K. Attendance Clerk 12/15/16
Hamilton High School

NOLAN, Christopher J. Campus Supervisor Il 11/15/16
Acacia Middle School

ORELLANA, Liliana Clerk Ill 11/29/16
Transportation Department

REBER, Eric R. Walk-On Athletic Coach 10/14/16
Hemet High School

RICO, Christine G. Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant 10/26/16
District-Wide

SMITH, Dawn A. Bus Driver 6/8/16
Transportation Department

WHITE, Tammy M. Assistant Director 12/2/16

Nutrition Services
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Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 16-10

December 6, 2016

[RETIREMENT |

BIVENS, Rita Centralized Registration Technician 12/16/16
Centralized Registration

BRENNAN, Cathy E. Nutrition Center Assistant 12/9/16
Nutrition Services

CLARK, Jeanne M. School Office Manager 12/29/16
Whitter Elementary School

LAHTI, Fay I. Nutrition Services Assistant I| 12/16/16
Rancho Viejo Middle School

NEVILLS, Debra K. Attendance Clerk 12/16/16
Hamilton High School

REBER, Eric R. Walk-On Athletic Coach 10/15/16

Hemet High School

[RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH

LOPEZ JR., Juan

RESENDIZ, Roberto

Winter Season - Wrestling
Hamilton High School

Winter Season - Wrestling
Tahquitz High School

2016-17 School Year

2016-17 School Year

[TERMINATION |
#235893 12/7/16
[TERMINATION (NON-RETURNING CLASSIFIED SUBSTITUTES) |
121712016
(All Listed)

Employee #
266877
136252
266898
248618
217102
93199
264518
258898
262699
269211
260381
250651
246511
256076
263580
178531
253534
109872
225288
246254

Employee#
6731
265162
262809
246217
208750
266875
192316
260413
263064
200618
269740
200384
21095
263067
244234
210095
99970
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Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 16-10
December 6, 2016

[TERMINATION (NON-RENEWAL OF TB) |
121712016
(All Listed)

Employee #
260187
191630
162455
242892
242902
243431
244289
243437

[VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH |

DAVIS, Marius Winter Season - Basketball 2016-17 School Year
Tahquitz High School

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with
respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:
Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL-16-10
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