TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL ASSIGNMENT ORDER CL 16-10 December 6, 2016

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT		EFFECTIVE DATE
ARBALLO, Sherri	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicap District-Wide	12/7/16
BAILEY, Karen P.	Substitute Supervision Aide District-Wide	11/28/16
BARRERA, Edith	Supervision Aide Jacob Wiens Elementary School	12/7/16
CADENA MOTCHEV, Monica	Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom) Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicap District-Wide	12/7/16 ped)
CORONA, Minerva M.	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Valle Vista Elementary School	2016-17 School Year
GASKIN, Jacqueline R.	Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	2016-17 School Year
JORGENSEN, Lindsay M.	Substitute Automobile Driver District-Wide	12/7/16
KIFER, CristiRose	Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom) Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicap District-Wide	12/1/16 ped)
LOPEZ, Frances	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Little Lake Elementary School	2016-17 School Year
MCCOOL, Suzi M.	Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	2016-17 School Year
MCGLOTHLEN, Rachel J.	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assist District-Wide	11/28/16
NOLAN, Rebecca J.	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) West Valley High School	2016-17 School Year
PHIPPEN, Emily S.	Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	2016-17 School Year
TORRES, Estela	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) West Valley High School	2016-17 School Year
THOMSON, Katherine N.	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Hemet High School	2016-17 School Year
VALENZUELA, Diana M.	Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	2016-17 School Year

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNME	ENT (Cont.	.)	
VINEYARD, Kristy M.		Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Little Lake Elementary School	2016-17 School Year
ASSIGNMENT CHANGE			
CAREY, Rebeka	From: To:	Substitute Accounting Technician III District-Wide Accounting Technician III Fiscal Services	12/7/16
CROMEY, Beth D.	From: To:	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicap Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	12/2/16
FOLLICK, Amy L.	From: To:	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Ramona Elementary School Instructional Aide (Classroom) Ramona Elementary School (Voluntary Demotion)	12/7/16
MADARAS, Ashley L.	From: To:	Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom) District-Wide Instructional Aide (Classroom) Bautista Creek Elementary School	12/7/16
MERRITT, Tara L.	From: To:	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide Nutrition Services Assistant II ASPIRE Community Day School (Correction to Agenda Item on PAO CL 16-08)	11/2/16
MURRAY, Andrea L.	From: To:	Accounting Technician III Safety & Risk Management Benefits Compliance Technician Benefits Department	12/7/16
MUNSINGER, Rory A.	From: To:	Attendance Clerk School Office Manager Acacia Middle School	12/7/16
ROJAS, Ryan F.	From: To:	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide Nutrition Services Assistant I Winchester Elementary School	12/7/16
SALINAS, Laura I.	From: To:	Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide School Office Parent Liaison Whittier Elementary School	12/7/16
SCHUON, Laura A.	From:	Nutrition Services Assistant II	12/7/16

Cafeteria Manager II Bautista Creek Elementary School

To:

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)		
THOMPSON, Sheri J.	From: To:	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide Nutrition Services Assistant I Hemet High School	12/7/16
TORRES, Nilsa	From: To:	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Little Lake Elementary School Dartmouth Middle School	12/7/16
WAGNER, Taylor A.	From: To:	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide Nutrition Services Assistant I Acacia Middle School	12/7/16
WILLIAMS, Rebekah		Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Little Lake Elementary School (Change in Position Control Number)	12/7/16
NEW HIRE (AB 1432 Com	pliant)		
AYALA, Carlos R.		Substitute Bus Driver District-Wide	11/29/16
BARKSDALE, Nigel		Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Acacia Middle School	12/7/16
BROOKS, Kristopher M.		Walk-On Athletic Coach Winter Season - Boys Basketball West Valley High School	2016-17 School Year
CAPERON, Veronica M.		Nutrition Services Assistant I Cottonwood K-8 School	12/7/16
DUNN, Gregory A.		Walk-On Athletic Coach Spring Season - Girls LaCrosse Hemet High School	2016-17 School Year
HERNANDEZ, Vicki V.		Substitute Automobile Driver District-Wide	12/2/16
IBARRA, Andrea		Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide	12/7/16
ISHAM, Lillian D.		Substitute Bus Driver District-Wide	11/17/16
JONES, Jenay M.		Substitute Bus Driver District-Wide	11/28/16
MOUW, Breanna N.		Supervision Aide Little Lake Elementary School (Correction to Effective Date on PAO CL 16-09)	11/29/16
OVALLES, Daniel A.		Substitute Bus Driver District-Wide	11/16/16

NEW HIRE (AB 1432 Compliant)		
PILAWSKI, Christopher S.	Substitute Bus Driver District-Wide	11/29/16
STEVENS-PARKER, Sheri K.	Marriage & Family Therapist/ Clincal Social Work Alessandro High School (60%) Helen Hunt Jackson (40%)	12/7/16
STONE, Charlene	Speech and Language Pathology Assistant District-Wide (Correction to Effective Date on PAO CL 16-09)	11/29/16
WILLIAMS, Donna L.	Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	12/12/16
NON-RETURNING AVID TUTOR		
BLANCK, Codylee	District-Wide	07/01/2016 (All Listed)
PLACEMENT ON 39-MONTH REH	IIRE LIST	
ALLISON, Jaclyn M.	Secretary II Tahquitz High School	12/28/16
REHIRE		
BIVENS, Rita	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	6/16/2017
CLARK, Jeanne M.	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	6/29/2017
DUNN, Gregory A.	Walk-On Athletic Coach Spring Season - Girls LaCrosse Hemet High School	2016-17 School Year
EALEY, Donald A.	Substitute Bus Driver District-Wide	12/1/16
KLOS, Lashawn E.	Community Outreach Liaison West Valley High School	12/7/16
LAHTI, Fay I.	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide	6/16/17
NEVILLS, Debra K.	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	6/16/17
RELEASE FROM PROBATION		
Employee # 1363 62326		11/9/16 11/29/16

RESCIND NON-RETURNING A	AVID TUTOR	
CARRILLO, Martin	District-Wide	7/1/16
RESIGNATION		
BIVENS, Rita	Centralized Registration Technician Centralized Registration	12/15/16
BRENNAN, Cathy E.	Nutrition Center Assistant Nutrition Services	12/8/16
BURLESON, James M.	Transportation Coordinator Transportation Department	11/30/16
CLARK, Jeanne M.	School Office Manager Whitter Elementary School (Correction to Effective Date on PAO CL 16-08)	12/28/16
HARRIS, Gloria	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Hemet High School	1/4/17
HERRERA, Cynthia M.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	11/28/16
JAUREGUI, Claudia	School Office Manager Rancho Viejo Middle School	11/30/16
LAHTI, Fay I.	Nutrition Services Assistant II Rancho Viejo Middle School	12/15/16
McKnight, Helen L.	Classroom Activities Specialist Diamond Valley Middle School	1/2/17
NEVILLS, Debra K.	Attendance Clerk Hamilton High School	12/15/16
NOLAN, Christopher J.	Campus Supervisor II Acacia Middle School	11/15/16
ORELLANA, Liliana	Clerk III Transportation Department	11/29/16
REBER, Eric R.	Walk-On Athletic Coach Hemet High School	10/14/16
RICO, Christine G.	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide	10/26/16
SMITH, Dawn A.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	6/8/16
WHITE, Tammy M.	Assistant Director Nutrition Services	12/2/16

RETIREMENT		
BIVENS, Rita	Centralized Registration Technician Centralized Registration	12/16/16
BRENNAN, Cathy E.	Nutrition Center Assistant Nutrition Services	12/9/16
CLARK, Jeanne M.	School Office Manager Whitter Elementary School	12/29/16
LAHTI, Fay I.	Nutrition Services Assistant II Rancho Viejo Middle School	12/16/16
NEVILLS, Debra K.	Attendance Clerk Hamilton High School	12/16/16
REBER, Eric R.	Walk-On Athletic Coach Hemet High School	10/15/16
RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLET	TC COACH	
LOPEZ JR., Juan	Winter Season - Wrestling Hamilton High School	2016-17 School Year
RESENDIZ, Roberto	Winter Season - Wrestling Tahquitz High School	2016-17 School Year
TEDMINIATION		
TERMINATION		
#235893		12/7/16
	IG CLASSIFIED SUBSTITUTES)	
#235893	IG CLASSIFIED SUBSTITUTES)	12/7/2016
#235893	IG CLASSIFIED SUBSTITUTES) Employee#	
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN		12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252	Employee# 6731 265162	12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252 266898	Employee# 6731 265162 262809	12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252 266898 248618	Employee# 6731 265162 262809 246217	12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252 266898 248618 217102	Employee# 6731 265162 262809 246217 208750	12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252 266898 248618 217102 93199	Employee# 6731 265162 262809 246217 208750 266875	12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252 266898 248618 217102 93199 264518	Employee# 6731 265162 262809 246217 208750	12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252 266898 248618 217102 93199	Employee# 6731 265162 262809 246217 208750 266875 192316	12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252 266898 248618 217102 93199 264518 258898 262699 269211	Employee# 6731 265162 262809 246217 208750 266875 192316 260413 263064 200618	12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252 266898 248618 217102 93199 264518 258898 262699 269211 260381	Employee# 6731 265162 262809 246217 208750 266875 192316 260413 263064 200618 269740	12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252 266898 248618 217102 93199 264518 258898 262699 269211 260381 250651	Employee# 6731 265162 262809 246217 208750 266875 192316 260413 263064 200618 269740 200384	12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252 266898 248618 217102 93199 264518 258898 262699 269211 260381 250651 246511	Employee# 6731 265162 262809 246217 208750 266875 192316 260413 263064 200618 269740 200384 21095	12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252 266898 248618 217102 93199 264518 258898 262699 269211 260381 250651 246511 256076	Employee# 6731 265162 262809 246217 208750 266875 192316 260413 263064 200618 269740 200384 21095 263067	12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252 266898 248618 217102 93199 264518 258898 262699 269211 260381 250651 246511 256076 263580	Employee# 6731 265162 262809 246217 208750 266875 192316 260413 263064 200618 269740 200384 21095 263067 244234	12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252 266898 248618 217102 93199 264518 258898 262699 269211 260381 250651 246511 256076 263580 178531	Employee# 6731 265162 262809 246217 208750 266875 192316 260413 263064 200618 269740 200384 21095 263067 244234 210095	12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252 266898 248618 217102 93199 264518 258898 262699 269211 260381 250651 246511 256076 263580	Employee# 6731 265162 262809 246217 208750 266875 192316 260413 263064 200618 269740 200384 21095 263067 244234	12/7/2016
#235893 TERMINATION (NON-RETURNIN Employee # 266877 136252 266898 248618 217102 93199 264518 258898 262699 269211 260381 250651 246511 256076 263580 178531 253534	Employee# 6731 265162 262809 246217 208750 266875 192316 260413 263064 200618 269740 200384 21095 263067 244234 210095	12/7/2016

TERMINATION (NON-RENEWAL OF TB)

12/7/2016 (All Listed)

Employee #

260187

191630

162455

242892

242902

243431

244289

243437

VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH

DAVIS, Marius

Winter Season - Basketball Tahquitz High School

2016-17 School Year

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL-16-10